

KIWANIS MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION - INFORMATION

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT

KIWANIS CLUB	
HOMESTEAD/SOUTH	DADE

KIWANIS CLUB

DISTRICT NAME/NUMBER
FL - 26

R STATE COUNTRY FL USA

PLEASE CHECK ONE

O NEW OR FORMER MEMBER

O MEMBER INFORMATION CHANGE O

O MEMBER DELETE O HONORARY MEMBERSHIP

O MEMBER TRANSFER O NON-MEMBER SUBSCRIPTION

MEMBERSHIF	ID NUMBER	KI	KIWANIS LIFE MEMBER O YES O NO				UMBER	DIST	TRICT LIFE MEMBERSHIP O YES O NO					
MULTIPLE ME O YES		IF YES	IF YES, CLUB NAME			KEY NU	KEY NUMBER MEMBER ID NUMBER				DATE JOINED			
LAST NAME			SUF	FIX FIRST NAME				MI	ODLE I	NITIAL		PREFIX		
GENDER Om Of	DATE OF BIR	Ή	HOME PHONE				PREFERRED EMAIL ADDRESS							
HOME ADDRESS			CITY				STATE/PROVINCE			COUNTRY		Y	ZIP CODE	
BUSINESS NA	ME TITLE/POSITION			ION	BUSINESS ADDRESS									
CITY		STA	STATE/PROVINCE COUN		JNTRY	ZI	P CODI	FAX NUMB		ER BUSINE		ESS PHONE		
SPOUSE NAM	IE	IS S	IS SPOUSE A MEMBER O YES O NO		IF YES, CL	IF YES, CLUB NAME			KEY NUMBER			MEMBER NUMBER		
CHILDREN'S I	NAMES	GRANDCHILD				CHILDREN'S NAMES				SPOUSAL MAGAZINE CREDIT O YES O NO				

SEND KIWANIS MAIL TO: O HOME O WORK

LEADERSHIP EXPERIENCE	OTHER CLUBS/ORGANI	ANIZATIONS							
SPORTS/HOBBIES/INTERESTS		LEVEL OF EDUCATION O GRADE SCHOOL O H.S. O AS/AA O BA/BS O MA/MS O Ph.D./Ed.D.							
WORKING IN A KIWANIS CLUB IS THE BEST WAY TO ENJOY MEMBERSHIP. PLEASE CHECK YOUR AREA(S) OF INTEREST:									
Community Service <u>X</u> Fi	shing Tournament (required)	d) Sponsored Youth Programs							
Interclub Relations F	Public Relations	Spiritual Aims Membership							
Youth Services Major Emphasis – Young Children, Priority One									
I understand that Kiwanis obligations are to attend meetings & events regularly and to pay my dues promptly.									
SIGNATURE		APPLICATION DATE							
SPONSOR		SPONSOR							

DATE ACCEPTED FOR MEMBERSHIP

Scan & Email to: ericaavila.amc@gmail.com

Dear applicant, a non-refundable one-time registration fee of \$125 is required at the time of submitting your application. This covers various administrative costs associated with your application which includes your membership registration with Kiwanis International. Once the Board of Directors has approved your application you will proceed with processing a required background check through Kiwanis International at current cost (est. \$25); refundable if the background check is approved. At which point you will be installed into the club by your Sponsor, Club President, and Membership chair, or other authorized Kiwanis representative. Thank you for joining our great club!